Excellent/Master |

"pr

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

04

Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

inch jump height
4001
4002
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019

ODOMONR D000 00dnR

inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
inch jump height

L] 16001

L] 16002

OO0 ooggoon

Divot
Mike

Hubble
Jesse
Speed McQueen
Lance
Marzi
Hana

Bug

Joey

Big Mac
Pupcakes
Zumi
Patch
Dazzle
Kassie
Oliver
Taka
Tory

Bacc
Daizy

Brax
Noodle
Shimmer
Burst
Brody
Racer
Maia
Frankie
Steele
Kip
Maple
chevy
Teddy B.
Rigby

Anya
Key

Toy Fox Terrier
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Smooth Fox Terrier
Poodle

American Eskimo Dog
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Pumi

Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Terrier

Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

2

Jennifer Lindsay
Stephen Carazo
19

Cathy Nanz
Lee Kusek
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Marian Drake
Joanna McKim
Martha Faulk Hogler
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Joanna McKim
Lynne Scott
Lee Kusek
Nicole Carazo
Kayelene Hawthorne
Alan Rowley
Lynn Middleton
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley

14

Joe Punzalan
Anne Platt
Pandy Shore
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Christine Edwards
Katherine Ogden
Sandy Crook
Gayle Anderson
Carol Staples
Mary Obidinski
Terrie Rodman
MARTHA FAULK HOGLER
Harriet Rodiger
24

Nicole Carazo
Jennifer Hill



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
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inch jum

©
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16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
height

20001
20002
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025

Splash
Fisher
Rowan
Tye
Getti
Dazzy
Mayday
Gabi
Ice
Yeager
Danica
Riley
Ragnar
Jaxson
Xuby
Cwitch
Porter
Hudson
Dany
Zinnie
Clara
Beamish

Max
Lido
Sidney
Crickett
Mia
Raven
Stella
Mardi
Mali
June
Xoom
Ripley
Leo
Cooper
Freya
Greta
Party
Rory
Cinder
Twister
Fire
Rigel
Meri
Raven R2

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Whippet

Icelandic Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Border Collie

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Gayle Anderson
Jodi Christy
Stephen Carazo
Kris Arnds
Anne Platt
Donna Murdoch
Vicki Ernenwein
Jeannette Poling
Le Kubow
Kris Arnds
Joy Vinson
Christine DeClerk
Selyne Aalbu
Amy Meissner
Katherine Ogden
Susanne Glasgow
Mary Obidinski
Laura Benner
Katherine Ogden
Christine DeClerk
Linda Limkemann
Susanne Glasgow
27

Patricia Nance
Aaron Wallin
brenda stores
Nancy Ledyard
Andrea Essig
Patricia Nance
Julee Blair
Catherine Dever
Beth Regan
Jodi Christy

Mel King
Heather McAllister
Janice Perley
Jeannette Poling
Debbie Best
Julee Blair
Gabiriella Ravani
Jeannette Poling
Molly Rapini
Jean Rowe

Mel King

Kathy Upton
Claire Meyer
Diana Walker



Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

L] 20026

L] 20027

L] 20028
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002

L] 24003

L] 24004

L] 24005
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

Rockie
Remy
Buckaroo

Envy
Chaos
McKenzie
Jetta
Warrick

Helios
Mars

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Irish Setter

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Gloria Owler
Amy Lavoie
Laura L. Brandon
5
Patty Kilgore
Jean Rowe
Valerie Mahoney
Nancy Ledyard
Barbara Bower

2

Luisa Lamore
Luisa Lamore



Op en I San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

mrmrememsimremsememenem e G2l Name ] i . Handler _
04 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 4003 Muffincup Poodle Brenda Flaherty-Piper
08 inch jump height 2
Sun L] 8020 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah Wachter
Sat Sun 8021 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kathi Young
12 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun [] 12015 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook
Sat Sun L] 12016 Olivia Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
20 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun L] 20029 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt
Sun L] 20030 Bondi Border Collie Gary Davydov
Sat Sun [] 20031 Cricket Vizsla Leslie Mahr
Sat [] 20032 Fire Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Shelley Bakalis
Sat Sun 20033 Avion Rhodesian Ridgeback Lydia Tucker-Clark
Sat Sun 20034 Arrow Border Collie Kim Wilson



Novice |

04

Sat Sun
08

Sat
Sat Sun
12

Sat
Sat Sun
16

Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
20

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4004
inch jump height
L] 8022
L] 8023
inch jump height
12017
L] 12018
inch jump height
16026
16027
L] 16028
16029
16030
L] 16031
16032
inch jump height
L] 20035
L] 20036
L] 20037
L] 20038
20039
L] 20040
L] 20041
[] 20042
L] 20043

inch jump height
[] 24006

Aster

Bean
DV'Artagnan

Ghikii
Olaf

Thunder
Brina
TRIPP
Katie
Cora
Charley
Pilot

Gus
Mica
Bailey
Vega
Jedidiah
Maverick
Tang
Rhoen
Jessie

Blitz

STANDARD Running Order

Havanese

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
Boston Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

1
Robyn Broock
2
Lynne Scott
Wendy Watts
2

Kathy Greenway
Bruce Crook
7

Sami Cunningham
Chris Walker
KENT FOREMAN
Pat Gilbert
Forest Hudson
Kris Arnds
Christine Daniels
9

Julee Blair
Pete Hudson
Mary Anne Chelos
Kathy Upton
Lydia Tucker-Clark
Melanie Horn
Mel King
Liz Randall
Nancy Fenoglio
1

Mike Motta



Excellent/Master |

04

Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

n PII

inch jump height
4001
4002
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8024

RIOORDORR OO0 R O0 000 R

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12017
12020

OO0« goooon

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Divot
Mike

Hubble
Jesse
Speed McQueen
Lance
Marzi
Hana

Bug

Joey

Big Mac
Pupcakes
Zumi
Patch
Dazzle
Kassie
Oliver
Taka
Tory
Bacc
Daizy
Lacie

Brax
Noodle
Shimmer
Burst
Brody
Racer
Maia
Frankie
Steele
Kip
Maple
chevy
Teddy B.
Rigby
Ghikii
Shine

Toy Fox Terrier
Chihuahua

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Poodle

Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

American Eskimo Dog
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Pumi

Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Terrier

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

Handler

Jennifer Lindsay
Stephen Carazo

20
Cathy Nanz
Lee Kusek
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Dana Ryan
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Marian Drake
Joanna McKim
Martha Faulk Hogler
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Joanna McKim
Lynne Scott
Lee Kusek
Nicole Carazo
Kayelene Hawthorne
Alan Rowley
Lynn Middleton
Pam Metzger
Alan Rowley
Barb Kraatz

16
Joe Punzalan
Anne Platt
Pandy Shore
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Christine Edwards
Katherine Ogden
Sandy Crook
Gayle Anderson
Carol Staples
Mary Obidinski
Terrie Rodman

MARTHA FAULK HOGLER

Harriet Rodiger
Kathy Greenway
Karyn Dawes



16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16011
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
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Anya
Key
Splash
Fisher
Rowan
Tye
Getti
Dazzy
Mayday
Ice
Yeager
Danica
Riley
Ragnar
Jaxson
Xuby
Porter
Hudson
Dany
Zinnie
Clara
Beamish

Max
Lido
Sidney
Crickett
Mia
Raven
Stella
Mardi
Mali
June
Xoom
Ripley
Leo
Cooper
Freya
Greta
Party
Rory
Cinder
Twister
Fire
Rigel
Meri

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Whippet

Icelandic Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

22

Nicole Carazo
Jennifer Hill
Gayle Anderson
Jodi Christy
Stephen Carazo
Kris Arnds
Anne Platt
Donna Murdoch
Vicki Ernenwein
Le Kubow
Kris Arnds
Joy Vinson
Christine DeClerk
Selyne Aalbu
Amy Meissner
Katherine Ogden
Mary Obidinski
Laura Benner
Katherine Ogden
Christine DeClerk
Linda Limkemann
Susanne Glasgow
28
Patricia Nance
Aaron Wallin
brenda stores
Nancy Ledyard
Andrea Essig
Patricia Nance
Julee Blair
Catherine Dever
Beth Regan
Jodi Christy
Mel King
Heather McAllister
Janice Perley
Jeannette Poling
Debbie Best
Julee Blair
Gabiriella Ravani
Jeannette Poling
Molly Rapini
Jean Rowe
Mel King
Kathy Upton

Claire Meyer



Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20025
20026
20027
20028
20031
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
inch jump height

L] 24901

L] 24902

Oodgn

Oodgn

Raven R2
Rockie
Remy
Buckaroo
Cricket

Envy
Chaos
McKenzie
Jetta
Warrick

Helios
Mars

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Irish Setter

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Diana Walker
Gloria Owler
Amy Lavoie
Laura L. Brandon
Leslie Mahr

5
Patty Kilgore
Jean Rowe
Valerie Mahoney
Nancy Ledyard
Barbara Bower

2
Luisa Lamore
Luisa Lamore



Open |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

Handler

04

Sat Sun
08

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

12

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

inch jump height

4003 Muffincup

inch jump height

[] 8020
8021
[] 8022
inch jump height
L] 12016
inch jump height
16019
16026
16030
inch jump height
L] 20029
[] 20030
L] 20032
[] 20045

Paisley
Emma
Bean

Olivia

Cwitch
Thunder
Cora

Hot Dog
Bondi
Fire

Ora

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Brenda Flaherty-Piper
3

Deborah Wachter

Kathi Young

Lynne Scott

1
Lynn Middleton

3
Susanne Glasgow
Sami Cunningham
Forest Hudson

4
Anne Platt
Gary Davydov
Shelley Bakalis
Marilyn Fullen



N OVi ce I . | San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

rmrmremimeemsmnmremeemn e Al Name LB e, Handler o
04 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun 4004 Aster Havanese Robyn Broock

08 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun L] 8023 D\'Artagnan Papillon Wendy Watts

Sat Sun L] 8025 Bizzy Papillon Alan Rowley

12 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun [] 12015 Lulu Boston Terrier Sandy Crook

Sat Sun [] 12018 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce Crook

16 inch jump height 5

Sat Sun 16027 Brina Australian Shepherd Chris Walker

Sat Sun L] 16028 TRIPP Miniature American Shepherd KENT FOREMAN

Sat 16029 Katie Collie Pat Gilbert

Sat Sun [] 16031 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sat 16032 Pilot Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Christine Daniels

20 inch jump height 9

Sat Sun 20034 Arrow Border Collie Kim Wilson

Sat Sun L] 20035 Gus Golden Retriever Julee Blair

Sat [] 20036 Mica All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Pete Hudson

Sun L] 20037 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne Chelos
Sat Sun [] 20038 Vega Border Collie Kathy Upton

Sun [] 20040 Maverick Border Collie Melanie Horn

Sat Sun L] 20041 Tang Poodle Mel King

Sat Sun [] 20042 Rhoen Border Collie Liz Randalll

Sat Sun [] 20043 Jessie Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio

24 inch jump height 1

Sat L] 24006 Blitz Belgian Tervuren Mike Motta



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#

OROO0Od0odd. goodgodr ORI oo e

oo ododR

8015
8018
8004
8009
8025

12001
12004
12005
12019
12020
12013

16002
16003
16006
16008
16011
16013
16018
16025
16031

20023
20018
20024
20025
20046
20038
20036
20043
20044

Call Name

Oliver
Bacc
Lance
Big Mac
Bizzy

Brax
Burst
Brody
Rudy
Shine
Teddy B.

Key
Splash
Tye
Dazzy
Ice
Yeager
Xuby
Beamish
Charley

Rigel
Party
Meri
Raven R2
Banks
Vega
Mica
Jessie
Char

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Terrier
Papillon

Smooth Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Pumi

Border Collie
Keeshond

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla
Poodle

Kayelene Hawthorne
Pam Metzger

Dana Ryan

Martha Faulk Hogler
Alan Rowley

Joe Punzalan

Pam Metzger

Karyn Dawes

Patsy Needham

Karyn Dawes
MARTHA FAULK HOC

Jennifer Hill

Gayle Anderson
Kris Arnds

Donna Murdoch
Le Kubow

Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Susanne Glasgow
Kris Arnds

Kathy Upton
Gabriella Ravani
Claire Meyer
Diana Walker
Barbara Sevier
Kathy Upton
Pete Hudson
Nancy Fenoglio
Amy Hulina



T2B |

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8004
8015
8017
8018
8020
8025

O RIRI

inch jump height
L] 12001
[] 12004
L] 12005
[] 12016
L] 12020
inch jump height
16002
16003
16006
16010
16013
16018
16031
inch jump height
20011
20015
20018
20019
20023
20024
20025
20026
20038
20043
20044
20046
inch jump height

L] 24003

Do o

OO0 ORI

Lance
Oliver
Tory
Bacc
Paisley
Bizzy

Brax
Burst
Brody
Olivia
Shine

Key
Splash
Tye
Gabi
Yeager
Xuby
Charley

June
Cooper
Party
Rory
Rigel
Meri
Raven R2
Rockie
Vega
Jessie
Char
Banks

McKenzie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Smooth Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Collie

Keeshond

Pumi

Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club

T2B Running Order

Handler

Dana Ryan
Kayelene Hawthorne
Lynn Middleton
Pam Metzger
Deborah Wachter
Alan Rowley

5
Joe Punzalan
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Lynn Middleton
Karyn Dawes

7
Jennifer Hill
Gayle Anderson
Kris Arnds
Jeannette Poling
Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Kris Arnds

12
Jodi Christy
Jeannette Poling
Gabriella Ravani
Jeannette Poling
Kathy Upton
Claire Meyer
Diana Walker
Gloria Owler
Kathy Upton
Nancy Fenoglio
Amy Hulina
Barbara Sevier

1
Valerie Mahoney



; San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
Prem |er I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
e s onfile ._.Am# CallName .. i . Handler _ ommim
08 inch jump height 3
Sat 8003 Speed McQueen Papillon Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Sat Sun 8018 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun 8019 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height 4
Sat 12003 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore
Sat Sun 12005 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat 12009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat 12014 Righy Poodle Harriet Rodiger
16 inch jump height 4
Sun 16008 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Sat 16012 Reese Border Collie Robyn Broock
Sat Sun 16019 Cwitch Border Collie Susanne Glasgow
Sat Sun 16022 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
20 inch jump height 5
Sun 20008 Stella Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Sat Sun 20010 Mali Border Collie Beth Regan
Sat 20013 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Sat 20017 Greta Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Sat Sun 20029 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt
24C inch jump height 1

Sat Sun 24901 Helios Border Collie Luisa Lamore



Prem | er I . | San Diego Rhodesian Ridgeback Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height JWW Running Order
Card
rmremrem e AIME CallName LB e, Handler o mmams
08 inch jump height A4
Sat 8003 Speed McQueen Papillon Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Sat 8007 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake
Sat Sun 8018 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat 8019 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height yil
Sun 12003 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore
Sat Sun 12005 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sun 12009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat Sun 12020 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
16 inch jump height 23
Sat 16012 Reese Border Collie Robyn Broock
Sat Sun 16019 Cwitch Border Collie Susanne Glasgow
Sat Sun 16022 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
20 inch jump height 6
Sun 20008 Stella Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Sat Sun 20010 Mali Border Collie Beth Regan
Sat 20013 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Sat 20017 Greta Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Sat Sun 20018 Party Border Collie Gabriella Ravani
Sat Sun 20029 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt
24C inch jump height 2
Sat Sun 24901 Helios Border Collie Luisa Lamore
Sat 24902 Mars Border Collie Luisa Lamore



